Gavin L. Fahey
(b. 1992, Chicago, IL)

gavinfahey@gmail.com 630.336.8004

EDUCATION

2022

2014

BOSTON UNIVERSITY

Master of Fine Arts, Painting
SWARTHMORE COLLEGE

Bachelor of Arts, Economics, Mathematics

SOLO AND TWO-PERSON EXHIBITIONS

2021

COMMONWEALTH GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
American Myth

GROUP EXHIBITIONS AND INVOLVEMENTS

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

AFFORDABLE ART FAIR, BOSTON, MA
Survival Tactics
808 GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
Information, Overload
808 GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
Group Critique: MFA Painting and Sculpture 1969-2024
BRANT GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
Faculty Juror, MassArt Studio Foundation Student Group Show
ABIGAIL OGILVY GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
Fresh Faces
GALLERY 263, CAMBRIDGE, MA
New Language: Contemporary Abstraction
PIANO CRAFT GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
Finding a Memory
MORGAN LEHMAN GALLERY, NEW YORK, NY
Amory Park
STONE GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
MFA 2022 Exhibition, Painting and Sculpture
GALLERY 263, CAMBRIDGE, MA
Tip of the Tongue
LODGER GALLERY, KANSAS CITY, MO
Light of the Day: Rejects Reconsidered
COMMONWEALTH GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
Dinner to Follow: Second Year MFA Painting and Sculpture

gavinfahey.com
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PIANO CRAFT GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
IYKYK: ARE YOU READY FOR THE FUTURE

PRESS AND ONLINE PUBLICATIONS

2023

2022

BOSTON UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS MAGAZINE
Kahn Awards Recognize Outstanding Grads, Winter 2023

| LIKE YOUR WORK
Finding a Memory, September 2, 2022

BU TODAY
Gavin Fahey (CFA’22) Named Grand Prize Winner at 2022 Kahn Awards
Competition, May 17, 2022

BU TODAY
Six CFA Students Recognized at the 2022 Esther B. and Albert S. Kahn Awards
Ceremony, May 4, 2022

BU TODAY
2022 MFA Painting and Sculpture Thesis Exhibition Now at Stone Gallery, March
23,2022

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

2022-25

2024

2024

2024-25

2024

2023-25

2022-23

2021-22

2014-17

MASSACHUSETTS COLLEGE OF ART AND DESIGN, BOSTON, MA
Visiting Lecturer, Studio Foundation; Courses Taught: Studio for Drawing, Drawing
and Collaging the Built Environment, Studio Il, Drawing from Film, Aspire@MassArt
Independent Study

MASSACHUSETTS COLLEGE OF ART AND DESIGN, BOSTON, MA
Visiting Critic, Junior/Senior Painting

BOSTON UNIVERSITY, BOSTON, MA
Visiting Critic, Junior Painting

MASSART SUMMER STUDIO INTENSIVES, BOSTON, MA
Instructor, Painting from Observation

MASSART + CITY OF BOSTON, MAYOR'S OFFICE OF ARTS AND CULTURE, BOSTON, MA
Portfolio Reviewer, Creative Economy Workshops

MASSART PRE-COLLEGE SUMMER STUDIOS, BOSTON, MA
Instructor, 2D Fundamentals, Issues & Images, Mixed-Media

VISUAL ARTS SUMMER INSTITUTE (VASI) AT BOSTON UNIVERSITY, BOSTON, MA
Teaching Assistant, Sculpture, Watercolor

BOSTON UNIVERSITY, BOSTON, MA
Teaching Assistant, Fine Arts Drawing, Site-Specific Art

RAND CORPORATION, BOSTON, MA
Research Assistant



2013

SWARTHMORE COLLEGE, SWARTHMORE, PA
Teaching Assistant, Macroeconomics

AWARDS AND HONORS

2022 KAHN CAREER ENTRY AWARD, GRAND PRIZE, BOSTON UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF
FINE ARTS

2012-14 WILLIAM DIEBOLD ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP, SWARTHMORE COLLEGE

2011-14 NEWTON E. TARBLE AWARD, SWARTHMORE COLLEGE

2010-14 FRANK AND MARIE AYDELOTTE SCHOLARSHIP, SWARTHMORE COLLEGE

2010 EAGLE SCOUT, BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA



