### **Gavin L. Fahey**

(b. 1992, Chicago, IL) 630.336.8004

gavinfahey@gmail.com

gavinfahey.com

### **EDUCATION**

2022	BOSTON UNIVERSITY
	Master of Fine Arts, Painting
2014	SWARTHMORE COLLEGE
	Bachelor of Arts, Economics, Mathematics

### **SOLO AND TWO-PERSON EXHIBITIONS**

2021 COMMONWEALTH GALLERY, BOSTON, MA

\*\*American Myth\*\*

### **GROUP EXHIBITIONS AND INVOLVEMENTS**

2025	AFFORDABLE ART FAIR, BOSTON, MA Survival Tactics
	808 GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
	Information, Overload
2024	808 GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
	Group Critique: MFA Painting and Sculpture 1969-2024
	BRANT GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
	Faculty Juror, MassArt Studio Foundation Student Group Show
2023	ABIGAIL OGILVY GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
	Fresh Faces
	GALLERY 263, CAMBRIDGE, MA
	New Language: Contemporary Abstraction
2022	PIANO CRAFT GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
	Finding a Memory
	MORGAN LEHMAN GALLERY, NEW YORK, NY
	Amory Park
	STONE GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
	MFA 2022 Exhibition, Painting and Sculpture
	GALLERY 263, CAMBRIDGE, MA
	Tip of the Tongue LODGER GALLERY, KANSAS CITY, MO
	Light of the Day: Rejects Reconsidered
2021	COMMONWEALTH GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
ZUZ I	Dinner to Follow: Second Year MFA Painting and Sculpture
	and conplain

## PIANO CRAFT GALLERY, BOSTON, MA IYKYK: ARE YOU READY FOR THE FUTURE

### PRESS AND ONLINE PUBLICATIONS

2022-25

2023	BOSTON UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF FINE ARTS MAGAZINE  Kahn Awards Recognize Outstanding Grads, Winter 2023	
2022	I LIKE YOUR WORK  Finding a Memory, September 2, 2022  BU TODAY  Gavin Fahey (CFA'22) Named Grand Prize Winner at 2022 Kahn Awards  Competition, May 17, 2022	
	BU TODAY  Six CFA Students Recognized at the 2022 Esther B. and Albert S. Kahn Awards  Ceremony, May 4, 2022  BU TODAY  2022 MFA Painting and Sculpture Thesis Exhibition Now at Stone Gallery, March 23, 2022	
TEACHING EXPERIENCE		

MASSACHUSETTS COLLEGE OF ART AND DESIGN, BOSTON, MA

	Visiting Lecturer, Studio Foundation; Courses Taught: Studio for Drawing, Drawing and Collaging the Built Environment, Studio II, Drawing from Film, Aspire@MassArt Independent Study
2024	MASSACHUSETTS COLLEGE OF ART AND DESIGN, BOSTON, MA
	Visiting Critic, Junior/Senior Painting
2024	BOSTON UNIVERSITY, BOSTON, MA
	Visiting Critic, Junior Painting
2024-25	MASSART SUMMER STUDIO INTENSIVES, BOSTON, MA
	Instructor, Painting from Observation
2024	MASSART + CITY OF BOSTON, MAYOR'S OFFICE OF ARTS AND CULTURE, BOSTON, MA
	Portfolio Reviewer, Creative Economy Workshops
2023-25	MASSART PRE-COLLEGE <i>SUMMER</i> STUDIOS, BOSTON, MA
	Instructor, 2D Fundamentals, Issues & Images, Mixed-Media
2022-23	VISUAL ARTS SUMMER INSTITUTE (VASI) AT BOSTON UNIVERSITY, BOSTON, MA
	Teaching Assistant, Sculpture, Watercolor
2021-22	BOSTON UNIVERSITY, BOSTON, MA
	Teaching Assistant, Fine Arts Drawing, Site-Specific Art
2014-17	RAND CORPORATION, BOSTON, MA
	Research Assistant

# 2013 SWARTHMORE COLLEGE, SWARTHMORE, PA Teaching Assistant, Macroeconomics

### **AWARDS AND HONORS**

2022	KAHN CAREER ENTRY AWARD, GRAND PRIZE, BOSTON UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF
	FINE ARTS
2012-14	WILLIAM DIEBOLD ENDOWED SCHOLARSHIP, SWARTHMORE COLLEGE
2011-14	NEWTON E. TARBLE AWARD, SWARTHMORE COLLEGE
2010-14	FRANK AND MARIE AYDELOTTE SCHOLARSHIP, SWARTHMORE COLLEGE
2010	EAGLE SCOUT, BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA